
NJMP ThunderBolt September 5 - 6 Official Results for ATL, NL, NJ, MG

Sunday
Race 4

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTO

LB Sports Bayley, L261 69 S1000RR 1000 Deland, FL Team: Lloyd Bayley | Sponsors: LB Sports

, Dunlop, DP Brakes, BMW Motorrad, Moto D Racing, Bonamici Racing, Vortex, Motion Pro, K-Tech Suspension, DNA Filters,
Orient Express, Charlys Chop Shop, Spark Exhaust, Eaz Grip, Euro Cycles Orlando

Grease Monkey Racing2912 68 S1000RR 1000 Waldorf, MD Team: Stephen Hoffman, Eric Helmbach | S

ponsors: KWS Motorsports, Vortex, Chicken Hawk Racing, Scorpion Helmets, Thermosman Suspension, BMW, MRP
Motorsports, Full Spectrum Battery

Team Co Berg, C433 55 S1000RR 999 Oakton, VA Team: Curtis Berg, Gregory McNabb, Marci

n Wasicki | Sponsors: RnR Cycles, BMW Motorrad, Pirelli Tires

Time of Race: 1:50:20.463 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 84.42 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:35.9487

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTU

Fast Lane Racing Beggs, R141 69 636 Sterling, VA Team: Rick Beggs, Jason Gibbens, Bradley

Moser | Sponsors: RnR Cycles, VP Lubricants, EBC Brakes, Pirelli Tires, Podium Motorsports, Lextek, Tucker, K-Tech
Suspension, D.I.D., JT Sprockets, RS Taichi Leathers, Moto Liberty, Full Spectrum Batteries, Arai Helmets, Evans Cooling,
Maaco Sterling, ArmourBodies Bodywork, Lap King, Chicken Hawk, Brands That Shine, SiDi, Pit Bull

Birch Racing/B&D House1822 68 R6 600 Philadelphia, PA Team: Dorsey DJ Birch, Chris Rodriguez,

Arthur Aznavuryan, James Barry | Sponsors: Winner Airport Parking

TsT Industries Wingard, G1753 68 R6 600 Deleon Springs, FL Team: Gabriel Wingard, Adam Wingard | Sp

onsors: TST Industries, Michelin Tires, Womet.Tech, KDeam Optics, Custom Performance Inc

Team Sloth Tsusaki A8274 66 600 Columbia, MD Team: Alexander Tsusaki, Vito Dicarlo, A

nthony Sabbatino, Oscar Blandi, Anthony Strippoli | Sponsors:

Brown Clowns Demetropolis,1765 65 600 East Brunswick, NJ Team: George Demetropolis, Nicolai Greco

| Sponsors: Triple Strong Racing, Vanson Leathers, Shorai, Sunstar, EBC Brakes

RM Paint Designs Maye, R9946 65 R6 600 Wilmington, DE Team: Ryan Maye, Anderson Rocha, Piotr K

omanecki | Sponsors:

Time of Race: 1:51:36.582 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 83.46 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:37.0519

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC GTL

Landers Racing Landers, R971 67 400 Burns, OR Team: Rocco Landers, Benjamin Gloddy | S

ponsors:

Making Memories Racing7712 65 Ninja 300 Dickeyville, WI Team: Dan Stapleton, Ray Hofman, Bruce B

arry | Sponsors:

Moore Racers Moore, W8023 64 400 Laurel, MD Team: William Moore Jr, William Moore Sr

, Mikayla Moore | Sponsors:

Celtichs BK Racing Lachoff, S754 63 Not Provided Boca Raton, FL Team: Sam Lachoff | Sponsors:

Veloce Racing Roach, J1265 63 400 Surrey, BC Team: Jack Roach, Joseph LiMandri Jr | S

ponsors:

KSQ Racing Kelly, D3316 63 SV 650 Kennett Sq, PA Team: Damian Kelly, Jason Zelibor | Spon

sors:

LWT 61 Hardcore Finnerty, W617 59 SV 650 Smithtown, NY Team: William Finnerty, Jon Hardcastle,

Raymond Capozucca | Sponsors: LWTRacer.com, MDM, Pirelli Tires, Hotbodies Bodywork, Engine Ice, IHMC, Swier
Motorsports, Street & Comp, Brew Crew, Sam’s Garage



Total DOMINATION Barton,258 57 EX Twin 650 New York, NY Team: Colin Barton, Benjamin Gloddy, Dus

tin Apgar, Dominic Doyle | Sponsors:

LWT Racer 316 Dodson, J3169 54 650 Edgewood, MD Team: John Dodson, David J White, Thomas

Zimmerman | Sponsors:

Muppet  Doyle, D12510 42 400 Columbus, IN Team: Dominic Doyle, Jackson Blackmon, C

ooper McDonald | Sponsors:

Quarterley Racing Gloddy, B7211 40 400 Northfield, NH Team: Benjamin Gloddy, Rocco Landers, Da

le Quarterley | Sponsors:

Ready-to-Rip Pedro, B12812 25 SV 650 Waialua, HI Team: Billy Pedro, Keagan Brown, Joseph

Tichy | Sponsors: Blue Paradise Moto Creations, Ready to Ride, Dunlop Tires, VP Fuels, Bell Helmets, World Ventures

Time of Race: 1:50:33.527 Margin of Victory: Winners Avg. Speed 81.81 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:39.0079

Plate RiderP L Bike: Home Town:

Combined ASRA TC Overall

LB Sports Bayley, L261 69 S1000RR 1000 Deland, FL Team: Lloyd Bayley | Sponsors: LB Sports

, Dunlop, DP Brakes, BMW Motorrad, Moto D Racing, Bonamici Racing, Vortex, Motion Pro, K-Tech Suspension, DNA Filters,
Orient Express, Charlys Chop Shop, Spark Exhaust, Eaz Grip, Euro Cycles Orlando

Fast Lane Racing Beggs, R142 69 636 Sterling, VA Team: Rick Beggs, Jason Gibbens, Bradley

Moser | Sponsors: RnR Cycles, VP Lubricants, EBC Brakes, Pirelli Tires, Podium Motorsports, Lextek, Tucker, K-Tech
Suspension, D.I.D., JT Sprockets, RS Taichi Leathers, Moto Liberty, Full Spectrum Batteries, Arai Helmets, Evans Cooling,
Maaco Sterling, ArmourBodies Bodywork, Lap King, Chicken Hawk, Brands That Shine, SiDi, Pit Bull

Birch Racing/B&D House1823 68 R6 600 Philadelphia, PA Team: Dorsey DJ Birch, Chris Rodriguez,

Arthur Aznavuryan, James Barry | Sponsors: Winner Airport Parking

Grease Monkey Racing2914 68 S1000RR 1000 Waldorf, MD Team: Stephen Hoffman, Eric Helmbach | S

ponsors: KWS Motorsports, Vortex, Chicken Hawk Racing, Scorpion Helmets, Thermosman Suspension, BMW, MRP
Motorsports, Full Spectrum Battery

TsT Industries Wingard, G1755 68 R6 600 Deleon Springs, FL Team: Gabriel Wingard, Adam Wingard | Sp

onsors: TST Industries, Michelin Tires, Womet.Tech, KDeam Optics, Custom Performance Inc

Landers Racing Landers, R976 67 400 Burns, OR Team: Rocco Landers, Benjamin Gloddy | S

ponsors:

Team Sloth Tsusaki A8277 66 600 Columbia, MD Team: Alexander Tsusaki, Vito Dicarlo, A

nthony Sabbatino, Oscar Blandi, Anthony Strippoli | Sponsors:

Making Memories Racing7718 65 Ninja 300 Dickeyville, WI Team: Dan Stapleton, Ray Hofman, Bruce B

arry | Sponsors:

Brown Clowns Demetropolis,1769 65 600 East Brunswick, NJ Team: George Demetropolis, Nicolai Greco

| Sponsors: Triple Strong Racing, Vanson Leathers, Shorai, Sunstar, EBC Brakes

RM Paint Designs Maye, R99410 65 R6 600 Wilmington, DE Team: Ryan Maye, Anderson Rocha, Piotr K

omanecki | Sponsors:

Moore Racers Moore, W80211 64 400 Laurel, MD Team: William Moore Jr, William Moore Sr

, Mikayla Moore | Sponsors:

Celtichs BK Racing Lachoff, S7512 63 Not Provided Boca Raton, FL Team: Sam Lachoff | Sponsors:

Veloce Racing Roach, J12613 63 400 Surrey, BC Team: Jack Roach, Joseph LiMandri Jr | S

ponsors:

KSQ Racing Kelly, D33114 63 SV 650 Kennett Sq, PA Team: Damian Kelly, Jason Zelibor | Spon

sors:

LWT 61 Hardcore Finnerty, W6115 59 SV 650 Smithtown, NY Team: William Finnerty, Jon Hardcastle,

Raymond Capozucca | Sponsors: LWTRacer.com, MDM, Pirelli Tires, Hotbodies Bodywork, Engine Ice, IHMC, Swier
Motorsports, Street & Comp, Brew Crew, Sam’s Garage

Total DOMINATION Barton,2516 57 EX Twin 650 New York, NY Team: Colin Barton, Benjamin Gloddy, Dus

tin Apgar, Dominic Doyle | Sponsors:



Team Co Berg, C4317 55 S1000RR 999 Oakton, VA Team: Curtis Berg, Gregory McNabb, Marci

n Wasicki | Sponsors: RnR Cycles, BMW Motorrad, Pirelli Tires

LWT Racer 316 Dodson, J31618 54 650 Edgewood, MD Team: John Dodson, David J White, Thomas

Zimmerman | Sponsors:

Muppet  Doyle, D12519 42 400 Columbus, IN Team: Dominic Doyle, Jackson Blackmon, C

ooper McDonald | Sponsors:

Quarterley Racing Gloddy, B7220 40 400 Northfield, NH Team: Benjamin Gloddy, Rocco Landers, Da

le Quarterley | Sponsors:

Ready-to-Rip Pedro, B12821 25 SV 650 Waialua, HI Team: Billy Pedro, Keagan Brown, Joseph

Tichy | Sponsors: Blue Paradise Moto Creations, Ready to Ride, Dunlop Tires, VP Fuels, Bell Helmets, World Ventures

Time of Race: 01:50:20.463 Margin of Victory: 01:16.119 Winners Avg. Speed 84.42 mph Winners Avg. Lap Time: 0:01:35.9487

All Rights Reserved - Copyright Bitgeist.com Printed  9/6/2020   2:33:43 PM


